LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
January 19, 2023 Meeting

NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Definitions

Permits

Commercial Enterprises and Activities

Scientific or Educational Research and Noncommercial Acti...
Commercial Activities in or Upon State Lakes

State Lake Permits

Structures Prohibited on Certain State Lakes
Permissible Structural Dimensions

Limits on Elevated Structures

Permits for Structures Existing as of February 1, 1974
Fees

Condition of Structures

Eligibility for Permits

Revocation of Permits

Application for Structural Permits

Permits for Structures Existing on February 1, 1974
Liability

Right of Entry Reserved

Application Denial and Permit Revocation Procedures
Water Level; Discharge

Mooring Buoys
State Park Regulations

ELECTIONS, STATE BOARD OF

Committee Accounts

Requesting a Waiver of a Civil Late Penalty
Procedures for Committees with Missing Reports

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Prohibited Taking and Manner of Take
General Provisions

New Hanover County

Pamlico County

Montgomery County

Northampton and Warren Counties
Wilkes County

Endangered Species Listed

Threatened Species Listed

07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C
07 NCAC 13C

08 NCAC 21
08 NCAC 21
08 NCAC 21

11 NCAC 23G

15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10I
15A NCAC 10I

.0102
.0105
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0309
.0310
.0311
.0312
.0313
.0314
.0315
.0406
.0407
.0408

.0201
.0206
.0207

.0104

.0201
.0301
.0314
.0326
.0327
.0336
.0361
.0103
.0104



Special Concern Species Listed 15A NCAC 101 .0105
BEHAVIOR ANALYST LICENSURE BOARD

Board Address and Website 21 NCAC 05 .0102
Application for Licensure of Licensed Behavior Analyst an... 21 NCAC 05 .0201
References 21 NCAC 05 .0202
Certification 21 NCAC 05 .0203
Fees 21 NCAC 05 .0301
Supervision of Assistant Behavior Analyst 21 NCAC 05 .0401
Supervision of Behavior Technicians 21 NCAC 05 .0402
Ethics 21 NCAC 05 .0501
Complain Procedures 21 NCAC 05 .0601
Investigation of Complaint 21 NCAC 05 .0602
Method of Discipline 21 NCAC 05 .0603

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Equipment, Personnel, and Clinical Requirements to Admini...
Requirements for Inspections and Evaluations

General Anesthesia Equipment and Clinical Requirements
Moderate Parenteral and Enteral Conscious Sedation Clinic...
Moderate Pediatric Conscious Sedation Clinical Requiremen...
Reports of Adverse Occurrences

21 NCAC 16Q .0103
21 NCAC 16Q .0104
21 NCAC 16Q .0202
21 NCAC 16Q .0302
21 NCAC 16Q .0405
21 NCAC 16Q .0703

INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD

Renewal of a Provisional License 21 NCAC 25 .0205

CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELORS, BOARD OF LICENSED
Graduate Counseling Experience
Licensed Clinical Mental Health Counselor Associate

21 NCAC 53 .0206
21 NCAC 53 .0701




