LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES January 19, 2023 Meeting

NATURAL AND CULTURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF	
Definitions	07 NCAC 13C .0102
Permits	07 NCAC 13C .0105
Commercial Enterprises and Activities	07 NCAC 13C .0201
Scientific or Educational Research and Noncommercial Acti	07 NCAC 13C .0202
Commercial Activities in or Upon State Lakes	07 NCAC 13C .0203
State Lake Permits	07 NCAC 13C .0301
Structures Prohibited on Certain State Lakes	07 NCAC 13C .0302
Permissible Structural Dimensions	07 NCAC 13C .0303
Limits on Elevated Structures	07 NCAC 13C .0304
Permits for Structures Existing as of February 1, 1974	07 NCAC 13C .0305
<u>Fees</u>	07 NCAC 13C .0306
Condition of Structures	07 NCAC 13C .0307
Eligibility for Permits	07 NCAC 13C .0309
Revocation of Permits	07 NCAC 13C .0310
Application for Structural Permits	07 NCAC 13C .0311
Permits for Structures Existing on February 1, 1974	07 NCAC 13C .0312
<u>Liability</u>	07 NCAC 13C .0313
Right of Entry Reserved	07 NCAC 13C .0314
Application Denial and Permit Revocation Procedures	07 NCAC 13C .0315
Water Level; Discharge	07 NCAC 13C .0406
Mooring Buoys	07 NCAC 13C .0407
State Park Regulations	07 NCAC 13C .0408
ELECTIONS STATE BOARD OF	
ELECTIONS, STATE BOARD OF	08 NCAC 21 .0201
Committee Accounts Paguaging a Waiver of a Civil Late Pagality	08 NCAC 21 .0201
Requesting a Waiver of a Civil Late Penalty Procedures for Committees with Missing Reports	08 NCAC 21 .0206
Procedures for Committees with Missing Reports	00 NCAC 21 .0207
INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION	
<u>Duties of Parties, Representatives, and Attorneys</u>	11 NCAC 23G .0104
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Prohibited Taking and Manner of Take	15A NCAC 10B .0201
General Provisions	15A NCAC 10F .0301
New Hanover County	15A NCAC 10F .0314
Pamlico County	15A NCAC 10F .0326
Montgomery County	15A NCAC 10F .0327
Northampton and Warren Counties	15A NCAC 10F .0336
Wilkes County	15A NCAC 10F .0361
Endangered Species Listed	15A NCAC 10I .0103
Threatened Species Listed	15A NCAC 10I .0104

Special Concern Species Listed	15A NCAC 10I	.0105
BEHAVIOR ANALYST LICENSURE BOARD		
Board Address and Website	21 NCAC 05	.0102
Application for Licensure of Licensed Behavior Analyst an	21 NCAC 05	.0201
References	21 NCAC 05	.0202
Certification	21 NCAC 05	.0203
<u>Fees</u>	21 NCAC 05	.0301
Supervision of Assistant Behavior Analyst	21 NCAC 05	.0401
Supervision of Behavior Technicians	21 NCAC 05	.0402
<u>Ethics</u>	21 NCAC 05	.0501
Complain Procedures	21 NCAC 05	.0601
Investigation of Complaint	21 NCAC 05	.0602
Method of Discipline	21 NCAC 05	.0603
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF		
Equipment, Personnel, and Clinical Requirements to Admini	21 NCAC 16Q	.0103
Requirements for Inspections and Evaluations	21 NCAC 16Q	.0104
General Anesthesia Equipment and Clinical Requirements	21 NCAC 16Q	.0202
Moderate Parenteral and Enteral Conscious Sedation Clinic	21 NCAC 16Q	.0302
Moderate Pediatric Conscious Sedation Clinical Requiremen	21 NCAC 16Q	.0405
Reports of Adverse Occurrences	21 NCAC 16Q	.0703
INTERPRETER AND TRANSLITERATOR LICENSING BOARD		
Renewal of a Provisional License	21 NCAC 25	.0205
CLINICAL MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELORS, BOARD OF LICENSED		
Graduate Counseling Experience	21 NCAC 53	.0206
Licensed Clinical Mental Health Counselor Associate	21 NCAC 53	.0701